ACQUIS IZ IONE E  REGIS T R A ZIONE DAT I   |   SUPER V IS IONE
FEATURES
•	PROTOCOL GATEWAYS
DX/DY
FUNCTIONAL DX DY
Manager functions
Connected modules (max. 32) configuration and
parameters data backup

Conformity CE, UL, CSA, EN61010-1 (IEC1010-1) CE, EN61010-1 (IEC1010-1)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
DY
DX
DX CODE
Gateway/Manager for Delta2/Gamma2 series
POWER SUPPLY
24 Vac/Vdc 5
NUMBER OF INSTRUMENTS IN BACKUP
0 Instruments 0
4 Instruments 1
8 Instruments 2
16 Instruments 3
32 Instruments 4
FIELDBUS COMMUNICATION
No fieldbus 0
DeviceNet 1
ModBus 5
ProfiBus DP 7
OPTION 1
Not available 0
SPECIAL FUNCTIONS
Not available 0
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Italian / English 0
Not available 9
OPTION 2
Not available 0
OPTION 3
Not available 0
Conformal coating 3
DY CODE
PROTOCOL CONVERTER
CAN Open/Modbus RTU - Delta2 Case DY5031
WEB+Modbus TCP/RTU - 4 DIN Case DY5121
TCP/RTU Modbus multiple connection - Delta2 Case DY5220
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Italian / English 0
English 8
DX / DY
DIMENSIONS
114.5